

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2003 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 5, delete "an" and insert "a place of"
- 1.3 Page 2, delete line 13
- 1.4 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
- 1.5 Page 3, line 26, after the period, insert "This paragraph does not prohibit an online ticket
- 1.6 marketplace from using text containing the name of a place of entertainment or of an event
- 1.7 in order to describe the location of the event or the event itself. This paragraph does not
- 1.8 prohibit an online ticket marketplace from providing information or images identifying the
- 1.9 specific seat or area the purchaser will occupy in the place of entertainment."
- 1.10 Page 3, line 27, delete "this section" and insert "paragraphs (a) to (d)"